Standard FeaturesStandard Features
PD
05
-
05
INDICATING PRESSURE SWITCH
MODEL : P535, P536 SERIES
SERVICE INTENDED

PROCESS CONNECTION
3/8”, 1/2” PT, NPT and PF
ORDERING INFORMATION ORDERING INFORMATION
PD05
-
05
BASE MODEL
P535 : INDICATING PRESSURE SWITCH (SINGLE SET POINT)
P536 : INDICATING PRESSURE SWITCH (DUAL SET POINT)
NOMINAL DIAMETER
UNUSED CHARACTER
CONNECTION TYPE
RANGE
6P535 B 4 E C B 041 3 0
ORDERING INFORMATION ORDERING INFORMATION
6 : 150mm
MOUNTING
B : Bottom Connection, Surface, Case Mounting Plate
PROCESS CONNECTION
D : 3/8”
E : 1/2”
B : PF
C : PT
D : NPT
MEASURING UNIT
Refer to Scale Range Table
DIAL COLOR
3 :  2 Colors
7 :  3 Colors, Available with Compound
and Vacuum gauges
OPTIONS
0 : None
1 : Accessories
4
B : kgf/cm2 (Pressure) or cmHg + kgf/cm2 (Compound)
C : cmHg, Only available with Vacuum gauge
SAMPLE MODEL NUMMBER
PD
05